
Type Date Memo Clr Split Amount Balance

General Funds
1000 · First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 09/01/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,019.98 1,019.98
Deposit 09/02/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,568.43 2,588.41
Deposit 09/03/2020 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 250.00 2,838.41
Deposit 09/05/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 402.00 3,240.41
Deposit 09/09/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,234.00 4,474.41
Deposit 09/10/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 598.72 5,073.13
Deposit 09/14/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 201.59 5,274.72
Deposit 09/15/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 804.00 6,078.72
Deposit 09/16/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 804.00 6,882.72
Deposit 09/17/2020 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 33.64 6,916.36
Deposit 09/21/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 75.00 6,991.36
Deposit 09/21/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 862.00 7,853.36
Deposit 09/25/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 52.88 7,906.24
Deposit 09/28/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,687.50 9,593.74
Deposit 09/29/2020 Deposit 1499 · Und... 25.00 9,618.74
Deposit 09/29/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,234.14 11,852.88
Deposit 09/30/2020 Interest X 4205 · Inter... 9.65 11,862.53

Total 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 11,862.53 11,862.53

Total General Funds 11,862.53 11,862.53

Lake Funds
1001 · 906972  Lake Fund
Deposit 09/09/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,144.00 2,144.00
Deposit 09/09/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,144.00 4,288.00
Deposit 09/10/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,943.68 6,231.68
Deposit 09/11/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,339.70 7,571.38
Deposit 09/14/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,405.41 8,976.79
Deposit 09/15/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 402.00 9,378.79
Deposit 09/17/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,533.77 10,912.56
Deposit 09/21/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,474.00 12,386.56
Deposit 09/25/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,345.00 14,731.56
Deposit 09/29/2020 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,601.00 16,332.56
Deposit 09/30/2020 Interest X 4203 · Inter... 10.93 16,343.49

Total 1001 · 906972  Lake Fund 16,343.49 16,343.49

Total Lake Funds 16,343.49 16,343.49

Road Funds
1011 · Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 09/30/2020 Interest X 4204 · Inter... 2.20 2.20

Total 1011 · Road Fund- MM 909424 2.20 2.20

Total Road Funds 2.20 2.20

TOTAL 28,208.22 28,208.22

12:59 PM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.
10/06/20 Monthly Deposit Summary
Accrual Basis September 2020

Page 1




